0
50
100
200
25 0
35 0
40 0
45 0
50 0
15 0
30 0
0 5 0 100 150 200 250 300 350
INLINE FANS
VKM CENTRIFUGAL SERIES
	 Application
The Fanco VKM series are designed for supply
and exhaust ventilation of premises requiring
high pressure and powerful airflow. The fans are
compatible with round duct with models from
100mm to 315mm. The fan casing is made of steel
with polymeric coating
	 About the motor
All motors are equipped with a single phase motor.
All motors have thermal overheating protection,
ball bearings which ensure a motor life expectancy
of 40,000 hours at non stop operation. The motor is
IPX4 rated.
SKU Description
EXVUV100 VKM 100mm Centrifugal Inline Fan
EXVUV125 VKM 125mm Centrifugal Inline Fan
EXVUV150 VKM 150mm Centrifugal Inline Fan
EXVUV200 VKM 200mm Centrifugal Inline Fan
EXVUV250 VKM 250mm Centrifugal Inline Fan
EXVUV315 VKM 315mm Centrifugal Inline Fan
SKU D D1 B B1 L L1 L2 L3
EXVUV100 98 254 298 258 205 20 25 30
EXVUV125 123 254 298 258 205 20 25 30
EXVUV150 149 304 349 309 220 25 25 30